8-187, Sastry Street, Madanapalle, Chittoor District, Andhra Pradesh -
517325. 4. SRI MADA RANGANATHA, S/O Mada Ramanjaneyulu, Door No. 6-9-1, Vysya Bazar,
Bkothakota, Chittoor District, Andhra Pradesh - 517370
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 22-07-2025 Loan Account No. 922030045184811

Rs.60,87,627/-
(Rupees Sixty
Lakhs Eighty

Seven Thousand
Six Hundred and

Twenty Seven
Only)

Chittoor District, Madanapalli Sub District, Madanapalli
Municipal Area, Bandameeda, Kammapalli Village,
S.No.1132, an extent of Ac.0.22 1/3 cents and bounded
by: East: Canal South: Bahuda River West: Site of
Akuthota Venkata Ramana North: Passage

[...]

Mainraod, Palamaner Bypass, Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh - 517408 3. SRI ESUKAPALLI
MUNIRATNAM, S/O ESUKAPALLI MUNIPPA, Door No.28-115, Gantavaoru Mainraod, Palamaner
Bypass, Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh - 517408
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 23-06-2025 Loan Account No. 922030064133265

Rs.9,89,957.84/-
(Rupees Nine
Lakhs Eighty

Nine Thousand
Nine Hundred

and Fifty Seven
and Eighty Four

Paisa Only)

Chittoor District, Palamaneru Sub District, Palamaneru Mandal
Parishat, Palamaneru Village, Ward No.28, Ganthavuru
Residencial Area, an extent of Ac.0.89 Cents of site wherein
Ac.0.03 ½ cents, Survey No.643/8, an extent of 1050 Sq.Feet or